Date

09/17/
20
09/23/
20

09/26/
20

09/29/
20

09/30/
20
10/01/
20
10/06/

20

10/08/
20

10/12/
20

10/19/
20

10/27/
20

10/28/
20

Time

3:00 PM EDT
3:30 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
3:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
8:30 AM EDT
11:59 PM
EDT
11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

Games for Go

Away Team

Golf - Varsity Boys
St. Andrew's School
Golf - Varsity Boys
Golf - Varsity Boys
Golf - Varsity Boys
Golf - Varsity Boys
Golf - Varsity Boys
Pope John Paul IT High

School (@ Parkland CC)

District Tournament (@
Grand Palms) (Other)

Golf - Varsity Boys

State Tournament (@
Mission Inn & Resort)
(Other)

Golf - Varsity Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

- Varsity Boys
Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

American Heritage School
(Delray)

Golf - Varsity Boys
SFPGA

American Heritage School-
Plantation

Archbishop McCarthey

American Heritage School
(Delray) (@ Boca CC)

American Heritage School-
Plantation (@ Parkland CC)

Golf - Varsity Boys
Golf - Varsity Boys

Regional Tournament (@
Parkland CC) (Other)

Golf - Varsity Boys

State Tournament (@
Mission Inn & Resort)
(Other)

Hom

Scor

Resu
It

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

9 TeamPages



