

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
09/17/ 20	3:00 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		American Heritage School (Delray)		Unsc ored
09/23/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	St. Andrew's School		Golf - Varsity Boys		Unsc ored
09/26/ 20	12:00 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		SFPGA		Unsc ored
09/29/ 20	2:00 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		American Heritage School- Plantation		Unsc ored
09/30/ 20	9:00 AM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		Archbishop McCarthey		Unsc ored
10/01/ 20	3:00 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		American Heritage School (Delray) (@ Boca CC)		Unsc ored
10/06/ 20	2:00 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		American Heritage School- Plantation (@ Parkland CC)		Unsc ored
10/08/ 20	2:00 PM EDT	Pope John Paul II High School (@ Parkland CC)		Golf - Varsity Boys		Unsc ored
10/12/ 20	8:30 AM EDT	District Tournament (@ Grand Palms) (Other)		Golf - Varsity Boys		Unsc ored
10/19/ 20	11:59 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		Regional Tournament (@ Parkland CC) (Other)		Unsc ored
10/27/ 20	11:59 PM EDT	State Tournament (@ Mission Inn & Resort) (Other)		Golf - Varsity Boys		Unsc ored
10/28/ 20	11:59 PM EDT	Golf - Varsity Boys		State Tournament (@ Mission Inn & Resort) (Other)		Unsc ored